Ch. 8 1993 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Social Services Administration

Executive VI 6

Director, Baltimore City Department of Social
Services ' 5

Community Services Administration
- Executive V " 5
Child Care Administration
Executive V : : 5
Office of Information Management

Executive IV ' 4

Child Sui)port Enforcement Administration

Executive Director . _ 6
Income Maintenance Administration

Director 4 6

B

DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION

- Office of the Secretary
Secretary

Deputy Secretary
- Executive V

Executive V -

Principal Counsel

b OO

State Insurance Division

Associate Insurance Commissioner .
Associate Insurance Commissioner
Associate Insurance Commissioner
State Insurance Commissioner
Deputy Insurance Commissioner

B N Y

Division of Financial Regulation

Commissioner of Consumer Credit 5
Bank Commissioner 5

~.494 —

e RS R W s B

W

67,496

66,304
64,372
68,293
61,393

69,521

. 67,496

90,205
75,968
70,342
62,497
63,235

75,083
72,896
72,896
72,452
57,868

70,342
068,293




