## 1993 LAWS OF MARYLAND

## Social Services Administration

Executive VI	6	В	67,496
Director, Baltimore City Department of Social Services	5	2	66,304
Community Services Administ	ration		
Executive V	5	1	64,372
Child Care Administratio	n		
Executive V	5	3	68,293
Office of Information Manage	ment		
Executive IV	4	2	61,393
Child Support Enforcement Admi	nistratio	n	
Executive Director	6	1	69,521
Income Maintenance Administration	ration		
Director	6	В	67,496
DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND	REGUI	LATION	
	REGUI	LATION	
Office of the Secretary	REGUI		90,205
		LATION 2 4	90,205 75,968
Office of the Secretary Secretary	9 6 : 5	2	
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V	9 6 :	2 4 4 B	75,968 70,342 62,497
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V	9 6 : 5	2 4 4	75,968 70,342
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V	9 6 : 5 5 4	2 4 4 B	75,968 70,342 62,497
Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel	9 6 : 5 5 4	2 4 4 B	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel State Insurance Division Associate Insurance Commissioner	9 6 : 5 5 4	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497
Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel  State Insurance Division	9 6 5 5 4 7 7	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235 75,083
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel State Insurance Division Associate Insurance Commissioner Associate Insurance Commissioner	9 6 5 5 4 7 7 7	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235 75,083 72,896
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel State Insurance Division Associate Insurance Commissioner Associate Insurance Commissioner Associate Insurance Commissioner	9 6 5 5 4 7 7	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235 75,083 72,896 72,896
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel  State Insurance Division Associate Insurance Commissioner Associate Insurance Commissioner State Insurance Commissioner State Insurance Commissioner	9 6 5 5 4 7 7 7 5 4	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235 75,083 72,896 72,896 72,452
Office of the Secretary Secretary Deputy Secretary Executive V Executive V Principal Counsel  State Insurance Division Associate Insurance Commissioner Associate Insurance Commissioner State Insurance Commissioner State Insurance Commissioner Deputy Insurance Commissioner	9 6 5 5 4 7 7 7 5 4	2 4 4 B 3	75,968 70,342 62,497 63,235 75,083 72,896 72,896 72,452